The Dell Online Store: Build Your System http://configure.us.dell.com/dellstore/print_summary_details_popup.aspx...
1 of 11 1/16/2008 3:30 PM
Print this page Close
Dell recommends Windows Vista® Business.
Dell Precision T7400
Starting Price $48,546
Instant Savings $2,780
Subtotal $45,784

Sound Card:
Sound Blaster® X-Fi™
XtremeMusic(D),Dolby® Digital 5.1,VSTA
 SBXFIV  [313-5883]
Additional PCI-E Network Adapter card:
Broadcom NetXtreme 10/100/1000 Gigabit
Ethernet controller-PCI Express card
 BNET  [430-1680]
Digital Media Creation:
3DConnexion SpacePilot Intelligent Motion
Controller
 474227  [A0474227]
Accessories:
Bundle: 1GB USB Memory Key & 7-Outlet
Surge Protector
 759367  [A0759367]
Accessories:
Bundle: Ergonomic Keyboard, Mouse,
Mouse Pad & Wrist Support
 149962  [A1149962]
Accessories:
Bundle: Wireless Desktop Set Up:
Keyboard, Mouse, Surge & Memory Key
 759441  [A0759441]
Surge Protectors & Battery Backup:
Belkin 8-Outlet Slimline Surge Protector
 726064  [A0726064]
Surge Protectors & Battery Backup:
Belkin 12-Outlet Slimline Surge Protector
 726071  [A0726071]
Surge Protectors & Battery Backup:
APC Back-UPS ES 550VA with Phone
and Ethernet Protection
 980234  [A0980234]
Surge Protectors & Battery Backup:
APC Back-UPS ES 750VA with Phone
and Coax Protection
 477770  [A0477770]
The Dell Online Store: Build Your System http://configure.us.dell.com/dellstore/print_summary_details_popup.aspx...
3 of 11 1/16/2008 3:30 PM
Surge Protectors & Battery Backup:
APC Back-UPS RS 1300VA with Phone,
Coax & Network Protection
 974063  [A0974063]
Surge Protectors & Battery Backup:
APC Back-UPS RS 1500VA with Phone,
Coax & Network Protection w/LCD
 973336  [A0973336]
Keyboard:
Bluetooth Keyboard and Mouse
 BKM  [310-7957]
Mouse:
Dell USB 5-Button Premium Optical
Mouse
 PLOB  [310-8851]
Floppy Drive and Media Card Reader
Options:
Floppy Drive AND Dell 19 in 1 USB Media
Card Reader
 FDMCRU  [341-5976]
Speakers:
Logitech Z-4 Speaker System
 655123  [A0655123]
Storage Devices and Media:
Sandisk 4 GB Cruzer Micro U3 USB Flash
Drive
 631864  [A0631864]
Storage Devices and Media:
Lexar 2 GB JumpDrive Firefly USB Flash
Drive
 950193  [A0950193]
Storage Devices and Media:
Western Digital My Book Premium 500GB
7200 RPM USB 2.0/Firewire External HD
 616000  [A0616000]
Storage Devices and Media:
Buffalo 500GB LinkStation Pro Shared
Network Storage 7200RPM LAN/USB 2.0
 666981  [A0666981]
Storage Devices and Media:
Buffalo 1TB TeraStation Pro Network
Attached Storage
 953786  [A0953786]
Storage Devices and Media:
Netgear 1 TB (2 x 500 GB) ReadyNAS
NV+ Network Attached Storage
 184318  [A1184318]
Storage Devices and Media:
Western Digital 160GB Passport USB 2.0
Portable Hard Drive
 745965  [A0745965]
Wireless Network Adapters:
NETGEAR RangeMax Next Wireless-N
USB Adapter
 287655  [A1287655]
Wireless Network Adapters:
Linksys WUSB54GC Wireless-G USB
Adapter
 589625  [A0589625]
Wireless Network Adapters:
Linksys WRT54G Wireless-G Router,
Firewall
 249591  [A0249591]
Wireless Network Adapters:
Netgear WNR834B RangeMax NEXT
Wireless-N Broadband Router
 183969  [A1183969]
Wireless Network Adapters:
LinksysRVS4000 4-Port Gigabit Security
Router with VPN
 687448  [A0687448]
Modem:
Dell ™ Data/Fax PCI Modem
 MDM  [313-5881]
Mouse Pad:
Mouse Pad
 MPAD  [310-0007]
The Dell Online Store: Build Your System http://configure.us.dell.com/dellstore/print_summary_details_popup.aspx...
4 of 11 1/16/2008 3:30 PM
Productivity Software:
Microsoft® Office 2007 Professional and
Adobe Acrobat 8 STD
 WS27PR  [410-1099][420-6712]
Online Web Site:
Free Microsoft Office Live Small Business
 954428  [A0954428]
Online Web Site:
$100 Credit* towards clicks from Microsoft
adCenter**
 954430  [A0954430]
Security Software:
Norton Internet Security™ 2007 36 Month
Subscription
 NIS3YE  [410-1158]
Security & Utilities:
Webroot Spy Sweeper - 5 Users
 130721  [A1130721]
Security & Utilities:
Norton 360 All-In-One Security - Protects
up to 3 PCs
 964009  [A0964009]
Security & Utilities:
Symantec Endpoint Protection 11.0 - 5
Users
 283621  [A1283621]
Security & Utilities:
Symantec Endpoint Protection Small
Business Edition 11.0 - 5 Users
 283624  [A1283624]
Finance & Productivity:
QuickBooks Simple Start Plus Pack 2008
 280856  [A1280856]
Finance & Productivity:
Peachtree by Sage Complete Accounting
2008
 216850  [A1216850]
Finance & Productivity:
QuickBooks Pro Edition 2008
 280857  [A1280857]
Finance & Productivity:
QuickBooks Premier Edition 2008
 280858  [A1280858]
Digital Content Creation Software -
Shipped Separa:
Sage ACT! 2008
 275698  [A1275698]
Digital Content Creation Software -
Shipped Separa:
Symantec PCAnywhere 12.1 Host and
Remote
 656463  [A0656463]
Digital Content Creation Software -
Shipped Separa:
Symantec PCAnywhere 12.1 Host Only
 213752  [A1213752]
Digital Content Creation Software -
Shipped Separa:
Adobe Acrobat 8 Professional
 732948  [A0732948]
Digital Content Creation Software -
Shipped Separa:
Microsoft Office Visio Standard 2007
 947293  [A0947293]
Digital Content Creation Software -
Shipped Separa:
Microsoft Office Project Standard 2007
 947221  [A0947221]
Digital Content Creation Software -
Shipped Separa:
Dragon NaturallySpeaking Preferred 9.0
 709574  [A0709574]
Digital Content Creation Software -
Shipped Separa:
Microsoft Streets and Trips 2008 with GPS
Locator
 267893  [A1267893]
The Dell Online Store: Build Your System http://configure.us.dell.com/dellstore/print_summary_details_popup.aspx...
5 of 11 1/16/2008 3:30 PM
Migration & Backup Software:
Laplink PCmover Essentials: migrates
applications, includes transfer cable
 139355  [A1139355]
Migration & Backup Software:
Symantec Backup Exec System Recovery
7.0 Desktop Edition
 149703  [A1149703]
Migration & Backup Software:
Symantec Norton Ghost 12.0
 226795  [A1226795]
Migration & Backup Software:
Belkin Components Easy Transfer Cable
for Windows Vista
 746349  [A0746349]
Graphics & Design:
Adobe Photoshop CS3 V10
 125927  [A1125927]
Graphics & Design:
Adobe Production Premium CS3
 293001  [A1293001]
Graphics & Design:
Adobe Design Premium CS3
 125883  [A1125883]
Graphics & Design:
Adobe Master Collection CS3
 217819  [A1217819]
Graphics & Design:
Autodesk AutoCAD LT 2008 - 1 seat
 971491  [A0971491]
Graphics & Design:
Autodesk AutoCAD 2008 Full Version
 971487  [A0971487]
Graphics & Design:
Autodesk 3ds Max 9
 754710  [A0754710]
Portable Hubs, Port Replicators &
Cables:
Microsoft MapPoint 2006 with GPS
Locator
 661075  [A0661075]
Resource DVD:
Resource DVD - Contains Diagnostics and
Drivers
 RDVD  [313-5674]

Widescreen Digital Flat Panel
 2707WFP  [222-7315]
Hardware Support Service:
CompleteCare Accidental
Damage Svc, Adv Xchg, to 5Yr
Lim Warranty
 CCAE5YR  [970-1644][970-1654][982-1980][985-9467][985-9468]
Monitor Accessories:
AS501 Sound Bar for Select Dell
UltraSharp Flat Panel LCD
Monitors
 AS501  [313-4030]
Monitor Accessories:
MSP-DCCFCG110B
Height-Adjustable Desk Mount
 645307  [A0645307]
Monitor Accessories:
MSP-DCCFWG110B
Height-Adjustable Dual Arm Wall
Mount
 647734  [A0647734]
Monitor Accessories:
LCDTV Single Swing Arm Wall
Mount - up to 40 lbs
 312993  [A0312993]

HW Warranty Support, 3
yr Advance Exchange
 AE3YR  [950-8490][960-6392][970-2670][983-9747][983-9748][950-5502]
Dell Toner Cartridges:
Dell 2000 Page Black
Toner Cartridge for 1110
Laser Printer
 BK2KT  [310-7660]
Dell Toner Cartridges:
2-Pack: 2x 2,000-Page
Black Toner for Dell 1110
 2BK1110  [465-1764][465-1763][465-1762]
Print Your Own
Postage:
PC Post Office
 258260  [A1258260]
Dell 1720 Laser Printer
Date  1/16/2008 3:32:51 PM Central Standard Time
Catalog Number  4 Retail 04
Catalog Number / Description  Product Code  SKU